976 SERIES

DESCRIPTION:

BACKSHELL KIT INCLUDES:
(2) BACKSHELL HALVES
(2) 4-40 MATING SCREWS
(2) HOUSING SCREWS
(2) HOUSING NUTS
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METALIZED PLASTIC:
MATERIALS: ABS HIGH TEMPERATURE

PLASTIC 94HB
PLATING: CHROME - ELECTROPLATED

PLASTIC:
MATERIALS: ABS HIGH TEMPERATURE

PLASTIC 94HB - GREY
RoHS COMPLIANT
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POSITIONS
009
015
025
037
MATERIAL
010 = PLASTIC
020 = METALIZED PLASTIC
COLOR:
03 = GREY
12 = NICKEL OVER COPPER
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